Avesco AG, Hasenmattstrasse 2, CH-4901 Langenthal
Tel. +41 (0)62 915 80 80 Fax +41 (0)62 915 81

1 avesco N

Avesco Approved 6 months or 1500 operating hours (whichever is reached

first) on powertrain and hydraulic components

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Engine

Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Backhoe Loader
CATERPILLAR
444
HWS00750
2019

3910

c4.4

75

9543

Parnu

5824

2322

2897

ROPS

Air-conditioning system
Particle filter

Heating

Yes
Yes
None
Yes

Net price excluding VAT 70,000 EUR

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

Contact
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